2548 Fender Avenue
Fullerton, California 92831
Tel (714)897-6766
       (800)233-8346
Fax (714)896-0736
glguitars.com
U.S. Dealer Price List
Effective January 1, 2021

42 gauge wire and 8000 turns, approx. 5.7k Ω
MAP COST
Pickups priced each ORDER CODE: HWPU
LB-100 – split coil
JB – single coil
MAP COST
MAP COST
ORDER CODE: SCM
MAP COST
Substitute neck radius from standard: No Charge No Charge
* Not available on any ASAT Classic variant. Not available with 7 ½” radius.
9 ½”   A nice mid-way point between the vintage radius and a modern 12”
radius.  Standard on most guitar models.    ORDER CODE:  R95
12”   Flatter for deep string bends and greater ease when soloing.
ORDER CODE:  R12
G&L Dual Fulcrum Vibrato substitute on guitars which come standard with
G&L Saddle Lock bridge       ORDER CODE: DFV
Bigsby* vibrato for ASAT guitars equipped standard with Saddle Lock bridge
ORDER CODE:  BIG
L-2000 / L-2500 / ASAT Bass Electronics Options
Single Coil Mode (SCM) for L-2000, L-2500 and ASAT basses.  2-way
GUITAR AND BASS NECK RADIUS
7 ½”   This is close to the vintage 7 ¼” radius of the ‘50s and ‘60s, and feels
virtually the same yet allows guitarists just a bit more note bending before a
note will “choke” or “fret out”   ORDER CODE:  R75
CLF-06-JB-N- Handwound with wind specs based on ’2006 JB.  42 gauge wire
and 8500 turns, approx. 7.3kΩ
CLF-06-JB-B   Handwound with wind specs based on ’2006 JB.  42 gauge wire
and 8500 turns, approx. 7.3kΩ
CLF-62-JB-N- Handwound with wind specs based on Leo’s 1962 pickup.  42
gauge wire and 9000 turns, approx. 7.6kΩ
CLF-62-JB-B   Handwound with wind specs based on Leo’s 1962 pickup.  42
gauge wire and 9000 turns, approx. 7.6kΩ
GUITAR BRIDGE SUBSTITUTIONS / OPTIONS
G&L Saddle Lock substitute on guitars which come standard with G&L Dual
Fulcrum Vibrato                    ORDER CODE: SLB
CUSTOM SHOP HANDWOUND ALNICO BASS PICKUPS
Alnico pickups hand-wound on original winder made by Leo Fender and used
CLF-96-LB-N   Handwound with wind specs based on ’96 LB-100 split coil.  42
gauge wire and 10,500 turns, approx. 7.6kΩ
CLF-57-LB-N   Handwound with wind specs based on Leo’s 1957 pickup.  42
gauge wire and 10,000 turns, approx. 7.2kΩ slightly hotter with 42 gauge
wire and 10,500 turns, approx. 7.6kΩ
MAP COST
Substitute neck profile from standard: No Charge No Charge